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Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 
403, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1087 312-744-7679 
hzapata@cityofchicago.org 

Rosemary McDonnell City of Chicago 
Office of Emergency 
Management and 
Communications   

312-746-9369 
                  
rmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org 

Martin Ryczek City of Chicago 
Office of Emergency 
Management and 
Communications   

312-746-9205 
                   
marty.ryczek@chicagopolice.org 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago 
Office of Emergency 
Management and 
Communications   

312-744-2771 lisa.clrak@cityofchicago.org 

Ali Kapadia 
Motorola 
Solutions 

1301 E. Algonquin Rd., 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

312-725-6273 ali.kapadia@motorolasolutions.com 

Joe Mayer Motorola 
Solutions 

1301 E. Algonquin Rd., 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

847-343-4402 joemayer@motorolasolutions.com 
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Michael Cisar Motorola 
Solutions 

1301 E. Algonquin Rd., 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

630-453-8863 michael.cisar@motorolasolutions.com 

Michelle Winters Motorola 
Solutions 

1301 E. Algonquin Rd., 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

630-421-8193 Vjc764@motorolasolutions.com 

Jim Lambrecht Chicago 
Communications, 
LLC. 

2100 S. Peoria St., Chicago, IL 
60608 

312-829-2700 jlambrecht@chicomm.com 

John O’Brien  Chicago 
Communications, 
LLC. 

200 Spangler Ave., Elmhurst, IL 
60126 

630-930-5347 jobrien@chicomm.com 

Masoor Kamal Kamaltech, Inc. 4513 Victoria Dr., Plainfield, IL 
60586 

815-254-0950 kamal@kamaltech.com 

     

 


